
PUBLIC HEARING

LANDMARKS PRESERVATION COMMISSION

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27TH 2015

RE: 31 PROSPECT PARK WEST

BROOKLYN, NY 11215
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SITE PLAN DIAGRAM EXISTING

1

SCALE: NTS

SITE PLAN DIAGRAM PROPOSED
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SECTION DIAGRAMS
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AXONOMETRIC DIAGRAMS
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BLOCK PLAN
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EXISTING STREET FACADE- EAST ELEVATION

1
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PROPOSED STREET FACADE- EAST ELEVATION

2
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EXISTING SIDE FACADE- NORTH ELEVATION
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PROPOSED SIDE FACADE- NORTH ELEVATION

2
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EXISTING REAR FACADE- WEST ELEVATION
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PROPOSED REAR FACADE- WEST ELEVATION

2
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SITE PHOTOS- AT 31 PROSPECT PARK WEST, FRONT FACADE
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SITE PHOTOS- AT 31 PROSPECT PARK WEST, SIDE FACADE
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SITE PHOTOS-  AT 31 PROSPECT PARK WEST, REAR FACADE
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SITE PHOTOS- AT 31 PROSPECT PARK WEST, ROOF DECK
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MOCK UP PHOTOS- THIRD FLOOR ENLARGEMENT AND DEMOUNTABLE TRELLIS
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MOCK UP PHOTOS- VIEW FROM PROSPECT PARK WEST
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MOCK UP PHOTOS- VIEW FROM MONTGOMERY PLACE
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MOCK UP PHOTOS- VIEW FROM MONTGOMERY PLACE
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HISTORIC DISTRICT MAP
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PROPERTY SURVEY

2
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CELLAR
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SITE PLAN AND GARAGE
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SECOND FLOOR

1

SCALE: NTS

N

THIRD FLOOR
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ROOF
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REAR EXTENSION WALL SECTION

1
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REAR YARD BRICK WALL AND PLANTER DETAILS
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DEMOUNTABLE TRELLIS DETAILS
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NEW ROOF AND SKYLIGHT DETAIL
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ROOF RAILING DETAILS

3
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REAR YARD RAILING DETAILS
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WINDOW TYPE A AND B- SIDE FACADE- FLOOR 03
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WINDOW TYPE C-SIDE FACADE- FLOOR 02
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WINDOW TYPE D- SIDE FACADE- FLOOR 02
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WINDOW TYPE F- SIDE FACADE- FLOOR 01
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WINDOW TYPE G- SIDE FACADE- FLOOR 01
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WINDOW TYPE M- FRONT FACADE- FLOOR 03
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WINDOW TYPE N- FRONT FACADE- FLOOR 02
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WINDOW TYPE S- FRONT FACADE- FLOOR 01
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WINDOW TYPE O- REAR FACADE- FLOOR 02
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WINDOW TYPE P- REAR FACADE- FLOOR 01
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NEW WINDOW TYPE V- REAR FACADE- FLOOR 03
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WINDOW TO BE REMOVED- TYPE J- REAR FACADE- FLOOR 01
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NEW WINDOW TYPE U (SIDE FACADE, FLOOR 03) AND DOOR TYPE 28 (REAR FACADE, FLOOR 03)
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WINDOWS TO BE ENLARGED FOR NEW REAR EXTENSION WINDOWS

1

SCALE: NTS

OF 30OF 30


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

